

To submit your nomination for the Crystal Lake Blue Star Banner program, please complete the following information and email to: info@BlueStarCL.com or mail your completed form to: 427 W. Virginia St, Crystal Lake, IL. Attn. Blue Star Banner program.

Nominees must be residents of the City of Crystal Lake or active-duty service members who are City government employees.

Banners will be displayed along Route 14 on a section known as "Heroes Row" for a period of three to six months. This stretch of roadway extends along Route 14 from Dole Avenue to near Keith Street. When the banners are removed to make way for new ones, they are presented to the families at a Presentation Ceremony.

Applications will be reviewed by the Blue Star Banner Committee which is made up of Veterans and committee members who have family serving in the Military. Nominating parties will be notified prior to the banner being placed by the city. A maximum of 25 banners will be displayed twice a year, subject to participation.

Requested by	Date:
Name	
Address	Nominee
Relationship to Nominee	Name:
E-Mail	(First, Middle, Last)
Phone	Rank   Military Branch

Crystal Lake Blue Star Banner Program 427 W. Virginia Street – Crystal Lake, IL 60014 www.BlueStarCL.com – info@BlueStarCL.com

a 501(c) (3) organization